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General information about company
Scrip code 543256
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol RFLL
ISIN INEO018S01016
Name of the company RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
S . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_:r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
g;-t |0f No.Of S'Sf‘f g‘f"?'?;”g 85| Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of e d-y shc;res Total nos. zf sohareg NO. | class of securities (1X)
Category | CA890TY Of | Nos. Of fully paid Ep idertying | Sharesheid | @ SR e
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ; Vi = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m equity | Depository per SCRR, Tota asa
m [dD) shares ' (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As Classeq: | Class % of
hedd | (V1) a% of x e e B | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eqy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 7174001 7174001 71.74 7174001 7174001 | 71.74
Group
(B) Public 1067 2825999 2825999 | 28.26 2825999 2825999 | 28.26
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1070 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

herehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of .
No. Of Shares asa% assuming E“T(Zgr_c’fsh pledged or
: No. of . full conversion | -OCKEAINSNAIES | 1 ice
Shares Underlying ) (XIN) Number of
c f | Underlvi Shares o i of convertible encumbered itv sh
Category ategory o ndertying Underlying utstanding securities(asa X1 equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding " convertible X1 heldin
0 (1 convertible | QUSANAING | o ities and | Percentage of dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share Asad Asad form (X1V)
) (Xi) Wérrants(Xi) capital) (X1)= of total No. of total
@ (VI1)+(X) Asa | No. (& |Shares @ Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.74 7174001 | 100 7174001
Group
(B) Public 28.26 2612250
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7174001 | 71.74 9786251
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
lc\l)?- Shareholfdi Ng | Number of Voting Rights held in
asa%o each class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly gl:;rg ;oét:lsnos total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Totd
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying | held (V1) (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 9
.| Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity ! as per SCRR, f
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
held (VI) (VI) Asa% of Classeg Class Total Voting
V) (A+B+c2) | X egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0] Indian
@ IndividualgHindu | 7137750 7137750 | 7138 7137750 7137750 | 71.38
undivided Family
) Any Other 1 36251 36251 | 0.36 36251 36251 036
(specify)
(S:;)(_I;Otal 3 7174001 7174001 | 71.74 7174001 7174001 | 71.74
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 7174001 7174001 | 71.74 7174001 7174001 | 71.74
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nomina 976 765935 765935 7.66 765935 765935 | 7.66
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nomina | 33 1842055 1842055 |18.42 1842055 1842055 | 18.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 58 218009 218000 | 2.8 218009 218000 |2.18
(specify)
(Séj)b(-s'l;otal 1067 2825999 2825999 | 28.26 2825999 2825999 | 28.26
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1067 2825999 2825999 | 28.26 2825999 2825999 | 28.26
(D+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totd 1070 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Tod 1070 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of ledoed or
; ; Locked in shares | P09
Underlying conversion of otherwise
No. Of Shares " : (XIN Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered )
Underlying . - - equity shares
- Underlying | convertible securities( asa (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding o i i d f held in
convertible tstan Ing securities an p_ercentageo 0 demateridized
= Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities (X) . ; " f total sav | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortota | \o | of total
@ (VI1)+(X) Asa% | No.(a) | Shares (@ |Shares
held
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
@ 71.38 7137750 | 100 7137750
(d) 0.36 36251 | 100 36251
Sub-Total
71.74 7174001 | 100 7174001
(A) D)
2 Foreign
Totd
Shareholding
of Promoter 7174 7174001 | 100 7174001
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Intitutions
(3) Non-institutions
&) 7.66 729185
(aii)) 18.42 1665056
(e 218 218009
Sub-Total
28.26 2612250
(B)3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.26 2612250
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)E)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7174001 | 71.74 9786251
Totdl (A+B+C 100 7174001 | 71.74 9786251

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KIRAN MITTAL

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL

Click hereto go back

PAN (1)

ADGPM3129B

AAAPMS5556H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3568875

3568875

7137750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

3568875

3568875

7137750

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

35.69

35.69

71.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

3568875

3568875

7137750

Classegy

Tota

3568875

3568875

7137750

Tota asa % of
Tota Voting rights

35.69

35.69

71.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

35.69

35.69

71.38

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

3568875

3568875

7137750

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (8
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in
dematerialized 3568875 3568875 7137750

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAACS2977B

Tota

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

36251

36251

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

36251

36251

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

36251

36251

Classegy

Tota

36251

36251

Total asa % of
Tota Voting rights

0.36

0.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.36

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (8

36251

36251
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Asa% of total

Sharesheld () | 10 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin
dematerialized 36251 36251

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholder s holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VINUBHAI NANJIBHAI
VEKARIA

AKSHAY RAJENDRA
SONAWANE

SUNITA .

PRIYA
AGARWAL

Click hereto go
back

PAN (I1)

AASPV0309H

GVYPS8188G

AECPS1490L

ADUPAT7424R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

321000

153943

125000

125000

724943

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

321000

153943

125000

125000

724943

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

321

154

1.25

1.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Classeg: X

321000

153943

125000

125000

724943

Classegy

Tota

321000

153943

125000

125000

724943

Tota asa % of
Tota Voting rights

321

154

1.25

125

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

321

154

1.25

125

7.25

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized

321000

153943

125000

125000

724943
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

©

41

58

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

93573

2122

56229

66085

218009

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

93573

2122

56229

66085

218009

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.56

0.66

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Classeg: X

93573

2122

56229

66085

218009

Classeg:y

Tota

93573

2122

56229

66085

218009

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.94

0.02

0.56

0.66

218

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.02

0.56

0.66

2.18

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

93573

2122

56229

66085

218009

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign national NationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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