General information about company							
Scrip code	543256						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	RFLL						
ISIN	INE018S01016						
Name of the company	RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sum	ımary (	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
		Category of shareholder (III) Nos. Of shareholder shareholders sh	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held ((V)	paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder							No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(II)	(II)			shares held				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7174001			7174001	71.74	7174001		7174001	71.74
(B)	Public	1067	2825999			2825999	28.26	2825999		2825999	28.26
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1070	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100

		Table	I - Summai	ry Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	}		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities War	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  diluted sh capital) (X (VII)+(X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.74	7174001	100			7174001
(B)	Public				28.26					2612250
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7174001	71.74			9786251

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	7137750			7137750	71.38	7137750		7137750	71.38
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	36251			36251	0.36	36251		36251	0.36
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7174001			7174001	71.74	7174001		7174001	71.74
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	7174001			7174001	71.74	7174001		7174001	71.74
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				l	I.
(1)	Institutions								-		
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	976	765935			765935	7.66	765935		765935	7.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	1842055			1842055	18.42	1842055		1842055	18.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	58	218009			218009	2.18	218009		218009	2.18
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1067	2825999			2825999	28.26	2825999		2825999	28.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1067	2825999			2825999	28.26	2825999		2825999	28.26
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1070	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100
Total		1070	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding Outs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			<u> </u>
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.38	7137750	100			7137750
(d)				0.36	36251	100			36251
Sub-Total (A)(1)				71.74	7174001	100			7174001
(2)	Foreign								<u> </u>
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.74	7174001	100			7174001
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public shar	reholder		•		<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				7.66					729185
(a(ii))				18.42					1665056
(e)				2.18					218009
Sub-Total (B)(3)				28.26					2612250
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				28.26					2612250
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prome	oter- Non I	Public sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	7174001	71.74			9786251
Total (A+B+C				100	7174001	71.74			9786251

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRAN MITTAL	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADGPM3129B	AAAPM5556H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3568875	3568875	7137750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3568875	3568875	7137750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.69	35.69	71.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	
Class eg:X	3568875	3568875	7137750
Class eg:y			
Total	3568875	3568875	7137750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.69	35.69	71.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.69	35.69	71.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	3568875	3568875	7137750
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbere	. J (VIII)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3568875	3568875	7137750
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACS2977B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36251	36251
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	36251	36251
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	36251	36251
Class eg:y		
Total	36251	36251
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	0.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)	36251	36251

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36251	36251						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

ınaıvla	uais - 11. maividuai snar	eholders holding nomina	ı snare capital i	n excess of Ks.	∠ lakiis.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINUBHAI NANJIBHAI VEKARIA	AKSHAY RAJENDRA SONAWANE	SUNITA .	PRIYA AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AASPV0309H	GVYPS8188G	AECPS1490L	ADUPA7424R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	321000	153943	125000	125000	724943
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	321000	153943	125000	125000	724943
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.21	1.54	1.25	1.25	7.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	321000	153943	125000	125000	724943
Class eg:y					
Total	321000	153943	125000	125000	724943
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.21	1.54	1.25	1.25	7.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.21	1.54	1.25	1.25	7.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	321000	153943	125000	125000	724943

form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Firm					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back				
PAN (II)					Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	6	41	2	58				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93573	2122	56229	66085	218009				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	93573	2122	56229	66085	218009				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.02	0.56	0.66	2.18				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	93573	2122	56229	66085	218009				
Class eg:y									
Total	93573	2122	56229	66085	218009				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.94	0.02	0.56	0.66	2.18				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.02	0.56	0.66	2.18				

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	93573	2122	56229	66085	218009			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence